UNDERGRADUATE ENTRANCE SCHOLARSHIP DEFERRAL REQUEST FORM



DEFERRAL REQUEST POLICY

Students who have applied and have been admitted to the University of Windsor, but who have been granted an admission deferral from the Admission office will automatically be considered for all University-sponsored Renewable Entrance Scholarship (exceptions may apply). Donor-sponsored awards cannot be deferred. A scholarship referral application is not required.

All other deferral of undergraduate scholarships request that do not fall under the conditions above are considered on a case-by-case basis. Scholarship Deferral Requests must be submitted by September 30th of the academic year in which the scholarship was offered.

STUDENT INFORMATION	
LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:
UNIVERSITY OF WINDSOR STUDENT #:	EMAIL ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:	YEAR OF FIRST UNIVERSITY APPLICATION:
ACTION ITEMS (CHECK OFF EACH ITEM TO CONFIRM COMPLETION OF TASK)	
 □ I have read and understood the undergraduate entrance scholarship deferral policy. □ I have attached a brief personal statement explaining the circumstances surrounding my request for deferral of my entrance scholarship(s) □ I have attached documents in support of my request and I certify that: 1) The information pertained in the documents is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 2) I understand that an incomplete deferral request form will not be considered. 3) I understand that submission of this request does not guarantee approval. □ Submit statement and supporting documents to award1@uwindsor.ca SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	
Signature:	Date:
OFFICE USE ONLY	
DATE RECEIVED:	DATE REVIEWED:
□ APPROVED	
☐ DENIED STUDENT NOTIFIED DATE:	
The University of Windsor is committed to the protection of privacy and confidentiality of all its constituents. The information collected in this process is collected under	

401 Sunset Avenue, Windsor, ON N9B3P4 (Chrysler Hall Tower, Room 102) P: 519-253-3000 Ext. 3300 | F: 519-973-7087 http://www.uwindsor.ca/studentawards | award1@uwindsor.ca

the authority of the University of Windsor Act, 1962 and is collected for the purposes of administering the Ontario Student Assistance Program (OSAP) on behalf of the Ministry of Training, Colleges & Universities and any other need-based financial assistance as administered by the University of Windsor. If you have any questions about the collection of information or the uses to which it will be put, please direct your questions to the Director, Student Awards & Financial Aid, 401 Sunset Ave.

Windsor, ON N9B 3P4.